Табель успеваемости учащихся 2 класса на период дистанционного обучения (11-16 мая)
			Понедельник. 11.05.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Русский язык
	Литерат.чт.
	Математика
	Внеур. деят.
	
	

	1.
	Адигюзелов С.
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	2.
	Байрамов Х.
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	3.
	Бубакшиев Ф.
	4
	5
	5
	
	
	

	4.
	Джамидинов Дж.
	4
	4
	5
	
	
	

	5.
	Зербалиев М.
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	6.
	Исмаилова З.
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	7.
	Мамерзаева М.
	4
	5
	4
	
	
	

	8.
	Сулейманова Г.
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	



Вторник. 12.05.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Русский язык
	Родной язык
	Математика
	Шахматы
	
	

	1.
	Адигюзелов С.
	5
	5
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Байрамов Х.
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	3.
	Бубакшиев Ф.
	4
	4
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Джамидинов Дж.
	4
	4
	
	
	
	

	5.
	Зербалиев М.
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	6.
	Исмаилова З.
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	7.
	Мамерзаева М.
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	8.
	Сулейманова Г.
	4
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	3
	
	
	








Среда. 13.05.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Русский язык
	Литер. чтение
	Окр. мир
	Музыка
	Физкультура
	

	1.
	Адигюзелов С.
	5
	5
	5
	
	5
	

	2.
	Байрамов Х.
	
	5
	5
	5
	5
	

	3.
	Бубакшиев Ф.
	4
	4
	3
	
	5
	

	4.
	Джамидинов Дж.
	
	4
	3
	5
	5
	

	5.
	Зербалиев М.
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	

	6.
	Исмаилова З.
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	

	7.
	Мамерзаева М.
	4
	4
	3
	5
	5
	

	8.
	Сулейманова Г.
	3
	4
	3
	4
	5
	



Четверг. 14.05.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Русский язык
	Родное чт.
	Математика
	Внеур. деят.
	
	

	1.
	Адигюзелов С.
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	2.
	Байрамов Х.
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	3.
	Бубакшиев Ф.
	
	4
	4
	
	
	

	4.
	Джамидинов Дж.
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	5.
	Зербалиев М.
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	6.
	Исмаилова З.
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	7.
	Мамерзаева М.
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	8.
	Сулейманова Г.
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	










Пятница. 15.05.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Русский язык
	Литер. чт.
	Математика
	ИЗО
	Физкультура
	

	1.
	Адигюзелов С.
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	

	2.
	Байрамов Х.
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	

	3.
	Бубакшиев Ф.
	4
	3
	4
	5
	5
	

	4.
	Джамидинов Дж.
	4
	4
	5
	
	5
	

	5.
	Зербалиев М.
	4
	
	5
	
	5
	

	6.
	Исмаилова З.
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	

	7.
	Мамерзаева М.
	4
	4
	4
	
	4
	

	8.
	Сулейманова Г.
	4
	4
	4
	
	4
	



Суббота. 16.05.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Русский язык
	Родной язык
	Окруж. мир
	Технология
	Вн.деят.
	

	1.
	Адигюзелов С.
	5
	
	5
	
	
	

	2.
	Байрамов Х.
	5
	
	5
	
	
	

	3.
	Бубакшиев Ф.
	4
	
	4
	
	
	

	4.
	Джамидинов Дж.
	4
	
	4
	
	
	

	5.
	Зербалиев М.
	
	
	5
	
	
	

	6.
	Исмаилова З.
	5
	
	5
	
	
	

	7.
	Мамерзаева М.
	5
	
	4
	
	
	

	8.
	Сулейманова Г.
	4
	
	4
	
	
	




